IDXPERT™ Materials
P
o
rta
b
le
 L
a
b
e
l P
rin
te
rs
22
Full Material Properties on page 187.
Diagram Part Number B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm) Labels/Roll
B-422 Polyester Material
Fig. 29 X-7-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 350
Fig. 29 X-19-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 250
Fig. 29 X-132-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 1.250 (13.8) 250
Fig. 29 X-30-422 B-422 Polyester BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 250
B-428 Polyester Material
Fig. 29 X-17-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester BK on SV 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 46 X-24-428-SVBB-BK B-428 Polyester BK on SV 1.130 (28.7) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-29-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester BK on SV 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-30-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester BK on SV 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 325
Fig. 29 X-20-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester BK on SV 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 100
B-483 Polyester Material
Fig. 29 X-17-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-20-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 100
Fig. 29 X-61-483 B-483 Polyester BK on WT 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) 100
B-499 Nylon Cloth Labels Material
Fig. 33 XC-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-11-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 275
Fig. 33 XC-750-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-84-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 0.900 (22.9) 0.500 (12.7) 250
Fig. 33 XC-1000-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-130-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 300
Fig. 29 X-162-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 165
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.1) 25 ft. (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 0.750 (19.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
BMP®21 General Identification Material:
Indoor/Outdoor Material for
General, Lean, Facility & Safety ID
•	 B-422 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive, good for
powder-coated/textured surfaces. Best on flat surfaces.
Temp. Range: -40°F to 212°F (-40°C to 100°C). UL recognized.
•	 B-428  Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive, silver finish.
Temp. Range: -40°F to 176°F (-40°C to 80°C). UL recognized.
•	 B-483 Polyester Material - Permanent adhesive for powder-
coated/textured surfaces. Best on flat surfaces
Temp. Range: -40°F to 248°F (-40°C to 120°C). UL recognized.
•	 B-499 Nylon Cloth Material - Permanent adhesive. Pliable for
rough or smooth surfaces. Temp. Range: -94°F to 194°F (-70°C
to 90°C). UL recognized.
•	 B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Material - Permanent adhesive,
very pliable, good for rough surfaces and outdoor use, wide
range of colors. Temp. Range: -40°F to 248°F (-40°C to 120°C).
UL recognized. Figure 33
A
B
Figure 29 Figure 46
(Includes black border)
A
B
A
B
Indoor/Outdoor labels continued on next page.